13 HoFC BANK |
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Statement of account

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
We understand your world Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
! PHASE 1,
M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD s ﬁg‘;ﬁigﬁ
H-305,SUSHANT Phone no, : 18002600/18001600
SHOPPING ARCADE OD Limit : 100008 Currency ;: INR
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1 i W bt Lt
GURGAON 122009 AccountNo  : 0442320003257 INFINITI
HARYANA AJC Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status  : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFCO000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44 Product Code : 232
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 06/04/2025 To : 07/04/2025
| 07/04/25 T - NIMBUS0704016 - 5010066917918 - 0000001018314930] 07104725 | 27,378.00 46,157,696.17
MOHIT
07/04/25 [FT - NIMBUS0704016 - 50100567280043 - 0000001018314931) 07/04/25 20,634.00 46,137,062.17
PRAMOD KUMAR
07/04/25 [FT - NOT0400035 - 50100374776985 - 0000001018006201| 07/04/25 30,200.00 46,106,862.17
07/04/25 [FT - NO70400035 - 50100313477261 - CHA) 0000001018006202 07/04/25 20,117.00 46,086,745.17
INDRA PRAKASH YADAV)
07/04/25 [FT - NOT0400035 - 13741050077347 - RAY 0000001018006203f 07/04/25 20,117.00 46,066,628,17
07/D4/25 IFT - NOT0400035 - 50100478057670 - RAM 0000001018006206; 07/04/25 20,117.00 46,046,511.17
KISHAN:
| 070425 FT - NOT0400035 - 50100442423 117 -JI 0000001018006207 07/04/25 35,200.00 46,011,311.17 ¢
[ ENDRA KUMAR YADAV: '
| 07/04725 [FT - NOT0400035 - 50100634573862 - 0000001018006208] 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,991,194.17
RABH
07/04/25 FT - NOT0400035 - 05841050116002 -(ANJ 0000001018006209 07/04/25 48,200,00 45,942,994.17
ANIKUMAR RAM)
07/04/25 FT - NO70400035 - 501002595765 11 STIREA) 0000001018006211| 07/04/25 33,200.00 45,909,794.17
07/04/25 FT - NO70400035 - 50100434301693 - GAU} 0000001018006212 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,889,677.17
| RTSHANKAR
! 07/04/25 [FT - NOT0400035 - 5010031347172 -BHU 0000001018006213 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,869,560.17
SHAN
07/04/25 [FT - N070400035 - 50100599229430 - HA 0000001018006214) 07/04/25 19,468.00 45,850,092.17
! RNPAD
' 07/04/25 FT - NOT0400035 - 50100315449150 - SOB: 0000010180062 15 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,820,975.17
UIMONDAL
i 07/04725 [FT - NO70400035 - 50100302814804 - AN 000000101800621¢ 07/04/25 17,399.00 45,812,576.17
| TOSHKUMAR
| 07/04/25 FT - NOT0400035 - 50100640893742 - PAP 0000001018006217) 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,792,459.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the B

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HOFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https:/fwww.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-pa line-tax;
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013

d-service-tax.
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We understand your world

Page No .. 7

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD
H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

SUSHANT LOK PHASE-]

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Stutement me : nﬂfﬂda’m"* Ta @ 07/04/2025

07/04/25 IJ-“ N[}?0400033— 13?41(]500??450 ;B_EA}
07/04/25 jFT- N070400035 - 50100315453272 -DEE
PARSRIWAN

| 07/04/25 E NO7T0400035 - 50100478057492 -iYAS!

07/04/25 {FT - NO70400035 - 13741050077494 -K
ARPAL
07/04/25 FT - NOT0400035 - 06791050027946 -m

ESHWAR KUN

07/04/25 FT - NOT0400035 - 5010031347722 -RAJ
VEER GURTAR'

07/04/25 FT - N070400035 - 50100313477219 - SN

| TU SHARMA

1 07/04/25 IFT - NO70400035 - 50100315449199 - PIN:

TU KUMAR
07/04/25 [FT - NOT0400035 - 50100353749520 - AMI
1

07/04/25 FT - N070400035 - 50100302814872 -£OK

07/04/25 [FT - NO70400035 - 50100637878432 -ASH

07/04/25 [FT - NO70400035 - 50100348833957 -
07/04/25 FT - NOT0400035 - 50100327679917 -GOU)

AV VAT ARANA

| 07/04/25 FT- NOT0400035 - 50100313477156 - RAT

1 07704725 FT - NO70400035 - 501003028 14817 -

UACHARYA

DEEP KUMAR)
07/04/25 FT- NOT0400035 - 13741050072700 - BRA:
TAMOHAN

Statement of account

Account Branch : DLF PHASE [
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

City : GURGAON

State : HARYANA

Phone no. : 18002600/18001600

OD Limit : 100008 Currency :

Email ; NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM

Cust ID ;34032004

Account No : (0442320003257 INFINITIL

AfC Open Date : 11/11/2009

Account Status  : Regular

RTGS/MNEFT IFSC: HDFCO000044 MICR. : 110240006

Branch Code : 44 Product Code : 232
0000001018006218 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,772,342.17
0000001018006220; 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,752,225.17
0000001018006221) 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,732,108.17
0000001018006222) 07/04/25 19,468.00 45,712,640.17
0000001018006223 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,602,523.17
0000001018006224) 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,672,406.17
0000001018006225 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,652,289.17
0000001018006226/ 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,632,172.17
0000001018006227, 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,612,055.17
0000001018006230) 07/04/25 10,383.00 45,601,672.17
0000001018006231; 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,581,555.17
0000001018006232 07/04/25 16,130.00 45,565,425.17
0000001018006233) 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,545,308.17
000000101 8006234) 07/04/25 17,521.00 45,527,787.17
0000001018006235 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,507,670.17
0000001018006236 07/04/25 18,819.00 45,488,851.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 duys of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the B

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2T02H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at hitps://www.hdfcbank. ng-p
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel Mumbai 4000I 3

Iper

y line-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
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M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

H-305,SUSHANT
SHOPPING ARCADE
,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1
GURGAON 122009
HARYANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Momination : Mot Registered

Statement From : 06/04/2025 To : 07/04/2025

Statemment of account

| 07/04125 IFT - NO70400035 - 5010031347717 - NIARN)

|
|
|

INU,
07/04/25 [FT - NO70400035 - 50100579521649 -SUN)

07/04/25

07/04/25 [FT - N070400035 - 50100579522218:- GOV

IND SAHAY GURJAR
07/04/125 NEFT - SBIND03 1668 - NO70400035 - 61295
145434 - DHAN'SINGH

07/04/25 INEFT - KKBK0000181 - NO70400035 - 95495

49865 - RAMAKANT KUMAR

| U425 INEFT - BARBOKARAMP - NO70400035 - 21740

100020822 - NARESH KUMAR.

07/04/25 [FT - NOT040031 - 50100636475872 - MONU
07/04/25 {FT - NOT0400035 - 5
[ESHDASS
07/04/25 [FT - NOT0400035 - 50100315448042 - VI

07/04/25 FT - N0T0400035 - 50100720293605 - KL
07/04/25 FT - NIMBUS0704014 - 50100632024747 -
AMAL PRADHAN

07/04/25 INEFT - INDB0O000518 - NO70400035 - 16997

1887842 - SHER SING]

07/04/25 INEFT - KKBKOOOO181 - NO70400035 - 76496

43414 - ARCHIT

07/04/25 INEFT - CNRBO0005422 - NO70400035 - 54221

19002470 - ATAY. PRATAP
07/04/25 NEFT - SBIN0001766 - NO70400035 - 51116

07/04/25 NEFT - SBINO031668 - NO70400035 - 51116

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,
DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,
City : GURGAON
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 100008 Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@Y AHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 INFINITI
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status  ; Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44 Product Code ; 232
0000001018006237 07/04/25 16,130.00 45,472,721.17
0000001018006238 07/04/25 17,979.00 45,454,742.17
0000001018006240 07/04/25 35,200.00 45,419,542.17
0000001018006241] 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,399,425.17
HOFCN52025040765915053] 07/04/25 20,117.00 ' 45,379,308.17
HOFCN52025040765915056 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,359,191.17 |
HDFCN52025040765915054 07/04/25 | 35,200.00 45,323,991.17 .
0000001017993136 07/04/25 1,416.00 45,322,575.17
3i-DIN 0000001018006242] 07/04/25 20,117.00 45302,458.17
0000001018006247 07/04/25 14,277.00 45,288,181.17
0000001018006256/ 07/04/25 35,200.00 45,252,981.17
0000001018312401) 07/04/25 20,238.00 45,232,743.17
HDFCN520250407659150750 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,212,626.17
HDFCNS2025040765915058 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,192,509.17
HOFCNS52025040765915059 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,172.392.17
HDFCN52025040765915060, 07/04/25 20,117,00 45,152,275.17
HOFCNS52025040765915061 07/04/25 20,117.00 45,132,158.17

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Cantents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement, The address on this statement is that on record with the

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at hitps://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/imaking-payments/online-tax-pay ment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




We understand your world

Page No .: 9

Account Branch
Address

H-305,5U
SHOPPIN

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

SHANT
G ARCADE

»SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1
GURGAON 122009
HARYANA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State
Phone no.
OD Limit
Email
Cust ID 5
Account No
AJC Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MNomination ; Mot Registered

Statement

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

| 07/04/25
07/04/25

From : 06/04/2025 To @ 07/04/2025
682483 @AI& '_S [INGH C JAR
INEFT - SBIN0031668 - NO70400035 - 51116

INEFT - KKBK0O000181 - NO70400035 - 95495

65926 - NISHU KUMAR:
NEFT - CBIN0280296 - NO70400035 - 35472

31956 - JOHN

INEFT - PUNBO188320 - N070400035 - 18832
01700006080 - VIKAS KUMAR PAL
INEFT - $BINO0U2606 - NOT0400035 - 40324

222768 -IPAVAN DUBEY:

INEFT - SBIN0017354 - NO70400035 - 20241

0795632 - R

NEFT - FINO0001157 - NO70400035 - 20322

R SAROI

NEFT - UTIB0000625 - NO70400035 - 92101
0038491640 - ARUN KUMAR

NEFT - BARBOTRDBAS - NO70400035 - 21340
100017859 - ANKUSH |

242722 -(AJA”

FT - NIMBUS0704011 - 50100155989764 -
AKIRUL ISLAM

FT - NIMBUS0704011 - 50100362857651 -
RAJESH SINGH

FT - NOT040031 - 50100636475872 - MONU
NEFT - BKIDO003830 - NIMBUS0704014 - 58

3010110008364 - KOMAL KUMARI

HOFCN32025040765915062 07/04/25

HIOFCN52025040765915063 07/04/25

HDFCN52025040765915064 07/04/25

HDFCN52025040765915065 07/04/25

HDFCN52025040765915066( 07/04/25

HOFCN52025040765915067 07/04/25

HOFCN520250407639130068 07/04/23

HIOFCN52025040765915069% 07/04/25

HOFCN52025040765915070 07/04/25

HIOFCN52025040765915072) 07/04/25

HDFCNS2025040765915073 07/04/25

HOFCN52025040765915074 07/04/25

0000001018278909 07/04/25

0000001018265472 07/04/25

0000001017993162] 07/04/25

HIOFCN520250407659166300 07/04/25

Statement of account

: DLF PHASE I
: A-12,THE SHOPPING MALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1,

: GURGAON

HARYANA

1800260071 8001600

: 100008 Currency : INR
: NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
34032004

: 00442320003257 INFINITI

: 11/11/2009

: Regular

HDFCO000044 MICR : 110240006

44 Product Code : 232
20,117.00 45,112,041.17
9,366.00 45,102,675.17
17.979.00 45,084,696.17
20,117.00 45,064,579.17
17,979.00 45,046,600.17
16,130.00 45,030,470.17
20,117.00 45,010,353.17
35,200.00 44,975,153.17
7,138.00 44 968,015.17
6,489.00 44,961,526.17
18,819.00 44,942,707.17
17,979.00 44,924,728.17
12,997.00 44,911,731.17
10,767.00 44,900,964.17

197.00 44,900,767.17

18,979.00 44 881,788.17

' HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considerad correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank's

this statement,
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at httpsu/www.hdfcbank,

| I t'eood

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcl, Mumbai 4000 |3

nd-service-tax,




